Port Huron Elks Golf Club
Golf Member Exclusives for 2023

e Club Championship Entry

e Inter-Club Qualifier

o Preferred Tee Times

e 1 Free Draft Beer or Soda with Lunch Purchase*
e 10% Dinner Entrée Discounts (Nov 1-March 1)**
e Pro Shop Discount on Select Iltems

e *Bring in a new golf member get $100.00 off your
membership***
*From May 1% to Nov 1% on Saturdays only
*Wednesdays and Friday’s
**Both members must be paid in full for rebate to apply; Weekday

membership rebate is $50.00. To qualify for rebate new member must
mention your name at time of sign up and pay for membership in full

Circle the 2023 Membership type at right that you are
purchasing. If choosing the Payment Plan Option, the
Payment Plan Option Form, along with the credit card
authorization MUST be completed and returned with
this form. Payment Plans will be for a period of 3 Months
and need to begin no later than March 31. The above
forms are available at the Lodge.

Member Name:

Email:

Member #:

Spouse Name:

Junior Name:

Total Enclosed $
Revised: 1/13/2023
Pro Shop Services & Fees:
Club Storage: Single $50 Husband & Wife - $90
Men’s Locker: Lg $50 Sm $30 Women'’s Locker $30

Golf Membership Fees

Type

Single
Husband/Wife
Senior
Senior/Wife
Junior
Special/Jr.
Associate
Special/Assoc.
Intermediate
Inter/Wife

Widow/Widower

Trail Fees

Golf & Cart Membership Fees

Early

$1247
$1510
$ 1042
$1147
$ 274
$ 106
$ 274
$ 467
$1042
$1147

$ 529

$ 668

After
4/1/23

$1371
$1660
$1146
$1261
$ 301
$ 117
$ 301
$ 513
$1146
$1261

$ 582

Single Cart Fees $788 added
Couples Cart Fees $1113 added

Type

Single
Husband/Wife
Senior
Senior/Wife
Junior
Special/Jr.
Associate
Special/Assoc.
Intermediate
Inter/Wife

Widow/Widower

Early

$2035
$2623
$1829
$2260
$1062
$894
$1062
$1255
$1829
$2260

$1317

After
4/1/23
$2159

$2773
$1933
$2374
$1089
$ 904
$1089
$1301
$1933
$2374

$1369

3 Month
Payment Plan

$457
$554
$382
$421
$101
$39
$101
$171
$382
$421

$194

3 Month
Payment Plan
$720

$925
$645
$792
$363
$302
$363
$434
$645
$792

$457

Weekday Membership Fees
Monday through Friday

Type Early After 3 Month
4/1/23  Payment Plan
Single $ 966 $1095 $365

Husband/Wife $1208 $1328  $443

Senior $ 831 $914 $ 305
Senior/Wife $924 $1016 $339
Junior $ 226 $ 248 $ 83
SpeciallJr. $ 87 $ 96 $ 32
Associate $232 $255 $ 85

Special/Assoc. $376 $413 $138
Intermediate $831 $914 $ 305

Inter/Wife $924 $1016 $339

Widow/Widower  $421 $ 463 $ 155

2023 Golf Memberships Defined

Single Membership............. Single Elks Member

Member & Spouse................ Regardless of gender of Elks
Member, live in partner must
obtain permission from Board

Senior Member.................... Elks Member over 60 years of age

Senior Member & Spouse...... Regardless of gender of Elks
Member 60 years of age and older,
no consideration given spouse live
in partner. Must obtain permission
from the Board

JUnior.........c..coooiiiiii Offspring of Elks Member having not
reached his/her 18" birthday

Special Junior..................... Offspring of Elks Golf Member,
having not reached his/her 18"
birthday

Associate Member............... Unmarried offspring of Elks member
not yet eligible for Elks membership

Special Associate................ Elks Golf Member offspring not yet
eligible for Elks Membership

Intermediate Member ........... Elks Member less than 30 years of
age

Intermediate & Spouse.......... Regardless of gender of Elks

Member 30 years of age and under,
no consideration given to spouse
live in partner. Must obtain
permission from Board
Widows/Widowers............... Widow or widower of Elks Member



