Port Huron Elks Golf Club Golf Member Exclusives for 2023

- Club Championship Entry
- Inter-Club Qualifier
- Preferred Tee Times
- 1 Free Draft Beer or Soda with Lunch Purchase*
- 10% Dinner Entrée Discounts (Nov 1-March 1)**
- Pro Shop Discount on Select Items
- *Bring in a new golf member get \$100.00 off your membership***

Circle the 2023 Membership type at right that you are purchasing. If choosing the Payment Plan Option, the Payment Plan Option Form, along with the credit card authorization MUST be completed and returned with this form. Payment Plans will be for a period of 3 Months and need to begin no later than March 31. The above forms are available at the Lodge.

Member Name:
Email:
Member #:
Spouse Name:
Junior Name:
Total Enclosed \$ Revised: 1/13/2023

Pro Shop Services & Fees:

Club Storage: Single \$50 Husband & Wife - \$90 Men's Locker: Lg \$50 Sm \$30 Women's Locker \$30

Golf Membership Fees

Туре	Early	After 4/1/23	3 Month Payment Plan
Single	\$1247	\$1371	\$457
Husband/Wife	\$1510	\$1660	\$554
Senior	\$ 1042	\$1146	\$382
Senior/Wife	\$1147	\$1261	\$421
Junior	\$ 274	\$ 301	\$101
Special/Jr.	\$ 106	\$ 117	\$ 39
Associate	\$ 274	\$ 301	\$101
Special/Assoc.	\$ 467	\$ 513	\$171
Intermediate	\$ 1042	\$1146	\$382
Inter/Wife	\$1147	\$1261	\$421
Widow/Widower	\$ 529	\$ 582	\$194
Trail Fees	\$ 668		

Golf & Cart Membership Fees

Single Cart Fees \$788 added Couples Cart Fees \$1113 added

Туре	Early	After 4/1/23	3 Month Payment Plan
Single	\$2035	\$2159	\$720
Husband/Wife	\$2623	\$2773	\$925
Senior	\$1829	\$1933	\$645
Senior/Wife	\$2260	\$2374	\$792
Junior	\$1062	\$1089	\$363
Special/Jr.	\$ 894	\$ 904	\$302
Associate	\$1062	\$1089	\$363
Special/Assoc.	\$1255	\$1301	\$434
Intermediate	\$1829	\$1933	\$645
Inter/Wife	\$2260	\$2374	\$792
Widow/Widower	\$1317	\$1369	\$457

Weekday Membership Fees

Monday through Friday

Туре	Early	After 4/1/23	3 Month Payment Plan
Single	\$ 966	\$1095	\$ 365
Husband/Wife	\$1208	\$1328	\$ 443
Senior	\$ 831	\$ 914	\$ 305
Senior/Wife	\$ 924	\$ 1016	\$ 339
Junior	\$ 226	\$ 248	\$ 83
Special/Jr.	\$ 87	\$ 96	\$ 32
Associate	\$ 232	\$ 255	\$ 85
Special/Assoc.	\$ 376	\$ 413	\$ 138
Intermediate	\$ 831	\$ 914	\$ 305
Inter/Wife	\$ 924	\$ 1016	\$ 339
Widow/Widower	\$ 4 21	\$ 4 63	\$ 155

2023 Golf Memberships Defined

ZUZU GUII IVI	embersimps beimed
Single Membership	Single Elks Member
Member & Spouse	Regardless of gender of Elks
	Member, live in partner must
	obtain permission from Board
Senior Member	Elks Member over 60 years of age
Senior Member & Spouse	Regardless of gender of Elks
	Member 60 years of age and older,
	no consideration given spouse live
	in partner. Must obtain permission
	from the Board
Junior	Offspring of Elks Member having not
	reached his/her 18 th birthday
Special Junior	.Offspring of Elks Golf Member,
	having not reached his/her 18 th
	birthday
Associate Member	.Unmarried offspring of Elks member
	not yet eligible for Elks membership
Special Associate	.Elks Golf Member offspring not yet
	eligible for Elks Membership
Intermediate Member	Elks Member less than 30 years of
	age
Intermediate & Spouse	Regardless of gender of Elks
	Member 30 years of age and under,
	no consideration given to spouse
	live in partner. Must obtain
	permission from Board
Widows/Widowers	.Widow or widower of Elks Member

^{*}From May 1st to Nov 1st on Saturdays only

^{**}Wednesdays and Friday's

^{***}Both members must be paid in full for rebate to apply; Weekday membership rebate is \$50.00. To qualify for rebate new member must mention your name at time of sign up and pay for membership in full